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Week 1 Games

104.80
109.40
148.90

94.40
102.50

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
The Pod Squad

Week 2 Games

92.90
116.70
122.00

97.70
109.00

Pulpy Boys

Spirit of Troy

The Woodies

The Pod Squad
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Week 3 Games

87.20
72.90
84.30
106.50
90.00

Pulpy Boys
Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Hackers

The Pod Squad

Week 4 Games

117.60
117.40
99.90
87.90
109.30

Pulpy Boys
Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Hackers

The Pod Squad

Week 5 Games

103.20
74.30
98.80

106.60
83.80

Spirit of Troy
Crappers
Throwing Darts
Blind Squirrel
Hackers

Week 6 Games

96.80
105.80
114.10

84.90

97.80

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
The Pod Squad

Week 7 Games

116.20
67.50
125.50
57.20
96.50

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Blind Squirrel
Hackers

Bubba's Bad Boyz

Week 8 Games

83.30
79.10
118.30
76.10
146.90

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
The Pod Squad

86.00
119.80
94.50
123.30
91.20

117.60
77.30
64.20
92.20

122.10

101.60

87.00
146.30
100.20
125.00

112.30
103.10
166.50
84.80
92.10

90.70
71.60
138.30
124.10
99.00

154.80
101.30
98.60
108.30
70.90

96.30
107.60
125.50

87.70
103.20

113.80
101.20
118.90
52.60
96.10

Holman's Heroes
The Woodies
Blind Squirrel
Pulpy Boys
Hackers

Hackers
Throwing Darts
Holman's Heroes
Crappers

Blind Squirrel

Holman's Heroes
Blind Squirrel
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

The Woodies

The Woodies
Crappers

Blind Squirrel
Holman's Heroes
Bubba's Bad Boyz

The Pod Squad
Holman's Heroes
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys

The Woodies

Holman's Heroes
The Woodies
Hackers

Blind Squirrel
Crappers

The Pod Squad
The Woodies
Holman's Heroes
Crappers

Pulpy Boys

The Woodies
Holman's Heroes
Pulpy Boys
Hackers

Blind Squirrel

Week 9 Games

145.60
96.90
95.60

158.50
97.30

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Blind Squirrel
The Woodies
The Pod Squad

Week 10 Games

140.60
97.70
91.10

100.70

127.40

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Blind Squirrel

Week 11 Games

88.10
111.00
88.10
124.00
74.60

Pulpy Boys

Spirit of Troy

Blind Squirrel

The Pod Squad
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Week 12 Games

119.40
110.90
100.60
101.10

96.10

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Blind Squirrel
Bubba's Bad Boyz
The Pod Squad

Week 13 Games

102.10
120.80

83.90
102.30
102.20

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
The Pod Squad

Week 14 Games

128.70
81.80
120.80
72.80
106.80

Playoff Week 1 Games

90.60
133.20

Playoff Week 2 Games

136.20
103.40

Spirit of Troy
Throwing Darts
Blind Squirrel

The Pod Squad
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Blind Squirrel
Pulpy Boys

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

Hackers

Spirit of Troy

The Woodies
Throwing Darts

The Woodies
Pulpy Boys

Blind Squirrel
Bubba's Bad Boyz
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117.90 Bubba's Bad Boyz

123.70 Pulpy Boys

130.00 Crappers

142.80 Holman's Heroes
72.00 Hackers

74.30 The Woodies
120.70 Crappers

87.40 The Pod Squad

87.40 Holman's Heroes

67.90 Hackers

95.30 Holman's Heroes
82.50 Hackers

106.90 The Woodies
74.20 Throwing Darts
79.20 Crappers

121.80 The Woodies

121.90 Crappers

108.70 Hackers

132.70 Pulpy Boys
77.70 Holman's Heroes

130.10 The Woodies
112.60 Hackers

107.40 Crappers

107.70 Holman's Heroes
116.80 Blind Squirrel

105.40 Holman's Heroes
108.40 The Woodies
106.00 Crappers

149.30 Pulpy Boys
109.20 Hackers

98.70 The Pod Squad
115.30 Holman's Heroes

114.50
134.10

74.60
110.20
113.40
145.60

95.10 The Pod Squad
139.00 Spirit of Troy

152.70
79.80
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Crappers 112.80
Hackers 84.00
Holman's Heroes 103.90
Throwing Darts 101.10

Playoff Week 3 Games

113.20 The Woodies 108.50 Spirit of Troy
Blind Squirrel 101.10
Bubba's Bad Boyz 75.80
Crappers 159.70
Hackers 58.00
Holman's Heroes 98.10
Pulpy Boys 114.70
The Pod Squad 106.80
Throwing Darts 89.10
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