

Sonora Fantasy Football League

-						27 1 00 2010 07:2411
Week 1 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
104.80 Bubba's Bad Boyz109.40 Crappers148.90 Spirit of Troy94.40 Throwing Darts102.50 The Pod Squad	86.00 119.80 94.50 123.30 91.20	Holman's Heroes The Woodies Blind Squirrel Pulpy Boys Hackers		Spirit of Troy Throwing Darts Blind Squirrel The Woodies The Pod Squad	117.90 123.70 130.00 142.80 72.00	Crappers Holman's Heroes
Week 2 Games			Week	c 10 Games		
92.90 Pulpy Boys 116.70 Spirit of Troy 122.00 The Woodies 97.70 The Pod Squad 109.00 Bubba's Bad Boyz	117.60 77.30 64.20 92.20 122.10	Hackers Throwing Darts Holman's Heroes Crappers Blind Squirrel	140.60 97.70 91.10 100.70 127.40	Bubba's Bad Boyz Pulpy Boys Spirit of Troy Throwing Darts Blind Squirrel	74.30 120.70 87.40 87.40 67.90	Holman's Heroes
Week 3 Games			Week	c 11 Games		
87.20 Pulpy Boys 72.90 Spirit of Troy 84.30 Throwing Darts 106.50 Hackers 90.00 The Pod Squad	101.60 87.00 146.30 100.20 125.00	Holman's Heroes Blind Squirrel Bubba's Bad Boyz Crappers The Woodies	88.10 111.00 88.10 124.00 74.60	Pulpy Boys Spirit of Troy Blind Squirrel The Pod Squad Bubba's Bad Boyz	95.30 82.50 106.90 74.20 79.20	
Week 4 Games			Week	c 12 Games		
117.60 Pulpy Boys 117.40 Spirit of Troy 99.90 Throwing Darts 87.90 Hackers 109.30 The Pod Squad	112.30 103.10 166.50 84.80 92.10	The Woodies Crappers Blind Squirrel Holman's Heroes Bubba's Bad Boyz	100.60 101.10	Spirit of Troy Throwing Darts Blind Squirrel Bubba's Bad Boyz The Pod Squad	121.80 121.90 108.70 132.70 77.70	Crappers Hackers Pulpy Boys
Week 5 Games			Week	c 13 Games		
103.20 Spirit of Troy74.30 Crappers98.80 Throwing Darts106.60 Blind Squirrel83.80 Hackers	90.70 71.60 138.30 124.10 99.00	The Pod Squad Holman's Heroes Bubba's Bad Boyz Pulpy Boys The Woodies	120.80 83.90 102.30	Bubba's Bad Boyz Pulpy Boys Spirit of Troy Throwing Darts The Pod Squad	130.10 112.60 107.40 107.70 116.80	Crappers Holman's Heroes
Week 6 Games			Week	c 14 Games		
96.80 Bubba's Bad Boyz 105.80 Pulpy Boys 114.10 Spirit of Troy 84.90 Throwing Darts 97.80 The Pod Squad	101.30 98.60 108.30	Holman's Heroes The Woodies Hackers Blind Squirrel Crappers	81.80 120.80 72.80	Spirit of Troy Throwing Darts Blind Squirrel The Pod Squad Bubba's Bad Boyz	108.40 106.00 149.30	Holman's Heroes The Woodies Crappers Pulpy Boys Hackers
Week 7 Games			Playo	off Week 1 Games		
116.20 Spirit of Troy67.50 Throwing Darts125.50 Blind Squirrel57.20 Hackers96.50 Bubba's Bad Boyz	96.30 107.60 125.50 87.70 103.20	The Woodies Holman's Heroes Crappers		Bubba's Bad Boyz Crappers	115.30 1	The Pod Squad Holman's Heroes 14.50 34.10
Week 8 Games				Hackers Spirit of Troy		74.60 10.20
83.30 Bubba's Bad Boyz79.10 Crappers118.30 Spirit of Troy	113.80 101.20 118.90	The Woodies Holman's Heroes Pulpy Boys	Dlavo	The Woodies Throwing Darts		13.40 45.60
76.10 Throwing Darts	52.60	Hackers	-	off Week 2 Games		
146.90 The Pod Squad	96.10	Blind Squirrel	136.20 103.40	The Woodies Pulpy Boys		The Pod Squad Spirit of Troy
				Blind Squirrel Bubba's Bad Boyz		52.70 79.80

Sonora Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 07:24 PM Eastern

Crappers	112.80
Hackers	84.00
Holman's Heroes	103.90
Throwing Darts	101.10

Playoff Week 3 Games

113.20	The Woodies	108.50	Spirit of Troy

Blind Squirrel 101.10 Bubba's Bad Boyz 75.80 Crappers 159.70 Hackers 58.00 Holman's Heroes 98.10 Pulpy Boys 114.70 The Pod Squad 106.80 **Throwing Darts** 89.10